
Chapter President Email Address Day/Night Mtg Date Organized

K Susan Major susanmajor144@yahoo.com D/N 3/27/1893

V Kath Conroy kathconroy@gmail.com D/N 11/16/1900

AI Kathy Anderson bikenebraska@hotmail.com D 12/0/1903

BR-GV Susan Shaver sshaver@gmail.com D/N 4/2/2024

BY Catie Limbach climbach63@gmail.com N 1/26/1918

CS-DK Gema Rihanek gemarihanek@gmail.com D 9/8/2015

DL Marilyn Hoskins marilyn.m.hoskins@icloud.com D 5/10/1927

DM Vicki Stribley vstribley@gmail.com D 5/11/1927

DN Susan Carraher sbcarraher@neb.rr.com N 2/25/1928

DX Susan Brouse sbrouse@aol.om D 3/20/1931

EE Abigail Rehm abigail.l.rehm@gmail.com D/N 4/8/1935

ES Robin Peterson birdlette1964@gmail.com N 5/6/1939

FB Lynn Goering lygoering@aol.com N 1/18/1947

FF-IA Nila Jacobson nila.k.jacob@gmail.com D/N 3/27/2011

FG Jill Bates jrfbates@gmail.com D 4/22/1949

FQ Peggi Jenkins peggijenkins@yahoo.com N 1/17/1953

FW Nancy Richards nancyrichards21@gmail.com D 1/10/1957

FX Tammy Hensley tammyhensley1@mac.com D/N 1/10/1957

GJ Lynne Schroeder lynneschroeder2@gmail.com N 12/5/1964

GQ Cheryl Griffith clgriff757913@gmail.com N 1/28/1967

GW Becky Chamberlin randbchamberlin2@gmail.com N 1/30/1971

HD Jennifer Ferris Jferris1@neb.rr.com N 5/17/1975

HE Marion Schmid mjs444@windtream.com N 1/24/1976

HW Mary Hiller mary.hiller71@icloud.com N 3/26/1983

IL Debra Pope dlupope@gmail.com D 5/2/1992

IU Jean Danley jdanley@windstream.net N 1/28/2007

IY Mary Cumming lm.cumming@yahoo.com D 3/16/2013
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